LCWS2023 Industry
&
Sustainability Forum
International Workshop on Future
Linear Colliders (LCWS2023),
SLAC, USA, May 15 - 19, 2023
Session Conveners:
Nuria Catalán Lasheras (CERN)
Valery Dolgashev (SLAC, USA)
Juan Fuster (IFIC-Valencia, Spain)
Jie Gao (IHEP Beijing, China)
Benno List (DESY, Germany)
Sam Posen (FNAL, USA)
Takayuki Saeki (KEK, Japan)
Emma Snively (SLAC, USA)
Steinar Stapnes (CERN)
Tohru Takahashi (Univ. Hiroshima, Japan)
Maxim Titov (Irfu, CEA Saclay, France)
Marc Winter (IJCLab, France)
Masakazu Yoshioka (Iwate University, Japan)
Industrial Forums at the Linear Collider Workshops
ECFA LC2016 (Santander, Spain): June 2016
/3895/#20160601
sions/4305/#20161206
LCWS2016 (Morioka, Japan): Dec. 2016
LCWS2017 (Strasbourg, France): Oct. 2017
37/#20171025
Among
participants:
ZANON, RI,
THALES,
ALSYOM,
INEUSTAR,
AAA, Piges,
AMICI, …
CLIC-related
industries
Industrial Forums at the Linear Collider Workshops
LCWS2018 (Arlington, USA): Oct. 2018
LCWS2019 (Sendai, Japan): Oct. 2019
Session + Exhibition (~ 60 companies)
LCWS2021 (Europe, Online): Mar. 2021
387855/#20210316
First Industry Forum Online
ALCW2018 (Kyushu, Japan): May 2018